Income tax expense   (149,541)   (149,541)
   ------------   ------------
NET INCOME BEFORE DISCONTINUED OPERATIONS   904,351   904,351
   ------------   ------------
Discontinued operations   (13,230)   (13,230)
NET INCOME   Ps   891,121   Ps   891,121
   ============   ============

   SUPPLEMENTAL CONSOLIDATED CONDENSED STATEMENTS OF CASH FLOWS

   2003   2004   2005
   ----------------------------   ---------------------------   ---------------------------
   PREVIOUSLY   PREVIOUSLY   PREVIOUSLY
   REPORTED   RESTATED   REPORTED   RESTATED   REPORTED   RESTATED
   ------------   -------------   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------

Net income (loss)   Ps   474,419   Ps   474,419   Ps   642,126   Ps   642,126   Ps   891,121   Ps   891,121
Adjustments to reconcile net
income to
   net cash provided (used) by
   operating activities:   (1,803,773)   (1,964,394)   (1,663,670)   (608,738)   (8,164,268)   (5,215,860)
   ------------   -------------   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Net cash provided by operating
   activities   (1,329,354)   (1,489,975)   (1,021,544)   33,388   (7,273,147)   (4,324,739)
Net cash used in investing
   activities   (54,586)   106,035   (520,488)   (1,575,420)   (3,184,771)   (6,133,179)
Net cash provided by financing
   activities   1,979,312   1,979,312   1,344,931   1,344,931   10,938,580   10,938,580
   ------------   -------------   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
(Decrease) increase in cash and
   cash equivalents   Ps   595,372   Ps   595,372   Ps  (197,101)  Ps  (197,101)  Ps   480,662   Ps   480,662
   ============   =============   ============   ============   ============   ============
Cash and cash equivalents at
   beginning of year   851,089   851,089   1,446,461   1,446,461   1,249,360   1,249,360
   ------------   -------------   ------------   ------------   ------------   ------------
Cash and cash equivalents at end
   of year   Ps 1,446,461   Ps  1,446,461   Ps 1,249,360   Ps 1,249,360   Ps 1,730,022   Ps 1,730,022
   ============   =============   ============   ============   ============   ============

   F-132

Edgar Filing: BANCOLOMBIA SA - Form 20-F/A

142